
 

 

ANEXO Nº 5 Sueldos 

Elaborado por : Las Autoras  

 

    SUELDOS       

Personal Cant Sueldos/ 
Salarios 

Mensual Anual Decimo 
Cuarto 

Decimo 
Tercero 

Fondo De 
Reserva 
mensual 

Fondo de 
Reserva 
Anual 

Aporte 
Patronal 

Aporte 
Personal 

Gerente General 1 $1.100,00  $1.100,00  $13.200,00   $48,67   $1.100,00   $91,67  $1.008,33   $ 1.471,80  $ 1.234,20  

Gerente de 
Marketing  

 
1 

 
$ 950,00  

 
$ 950,00  

 
$11.400,00  

 
 $48,67  

  
$950,00  

  
$79,17  

 
 $870,83  

  
$1.271,10  

 
$ 1.065,90  

Jefe de 
Mantenimiento 

 
1 

 
$ 600,00  

 
$ 600,00  

 
$ 7.200,00  

 $48,67   $600,00   $50,00   $550,00   $802,80  $ 673,20  

Gerente 
Financiero 

1 $ 950,00  $ 950,00  $11.400,00  $48,67   $950,00   $79,17   $870,83   $1.271,10  $ 1.065,90  

Gerente RRHH 1 $ 900,00  $ 900,00  $10.800,00   $48,67   $900,00   $75,00   $825,00   $1.204,20  $ 1.009,80  

Asistente Gerencia 1 $ 350,00  $ 350,00  $ 4.200,00   $48,67   $350,00   $29,17   $320,83   $468,30  $ 392,70  

Operadores Call 
Center 

2 $ 292,00  $ 584,00  $ 7.008,00   $48,67   $292,00   $24,33   $267,67   $390,70  $ 655,25  

jefe de enfermeras  1 $ 750,00  $ 750,00  $ 9.000,00   $48,67   $750,00   $62,50   $687,50   $1.003,50  $ 841,50  

Recepcionista 1 $ 320,00  $ 320,00  $ 3.840,00   $48,67   $320,00   $26,67   $293,33   $428,16  $ 359,04  

Chofer 2 $ 300,00  $ 600,00  $ 7.200,00   $48,67   $300,00   $25,00   $275,00   $401,40  $ 673,20  

Enfermera 6 $ 960,00  $5.760,00  $69.120,00   $48,67   $960,00   $80,00   $880,00   $1.284,48  $ 6.462,72  

Personal de 
Limpieza 

1 $ 292,00  $ 292,00  $ 3.504,00   $48,67   $292,00   $24,33   $267,67   $390,70  $ 327,62  

Auxiliar 10 $ 480,00  $4.800,00  $57.600,00   $48,67   $480,00   $40,00   $440,00   $642,24  $ 5.385,60  

Guardia 2 $ 292,00  $ 584,00  $ 7.008,00   $48,67   $292,00   $24,33   $267,67   $390,70  $ 655,25  

TOTAL     $18.540,00  $222.480,00   $681,33   $8.536,00   $711,33   $7.824,67   $11.421,17  $20.801,88  


